Team

Hustlers

Straight Shooters
Purple Pirates
Ice Men

Chill Out

Orange Outlaws
AlIC

Team Standings

Total Points through Week 7

39
39
38
22
20
20
18
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Week #
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Team
AlC

AlC

AlC

AIC

AlIC

AIC

AIC (Bye)

Chill Out
Chill Out
Chill Out
Chill Out
Chill Out
Chill Out (Bye)
Chill Out

Hustlers
Hustlers
Hustlers
Hustlers (Bye)
Hustlers
Hustlers
Hustlers

Ice Men
Ice Men
Ice Men (Bye)
Ice Men
Ice Men
Ice Men
Ice Men

Orange Outlaws
Orange Outlaws
Orange Outlaws
Orange Outlaws
Orange Outlaws (Bye)
Orange Outlaws
Orange Outlaws

Purple Pirates (Bye)
Purple Pirates
Purple Pirates
Purple Pirates
Purple Pirates
Purple Pirates
Purple Pirates

Team Points
Total Points
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AlC

Chill Out
Hustlers

Ice Men
Orange Outlaw
Purple Pirates
Straight Shoote

18
20
39
22
20
38
39
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Team Points

Straight Shooters
Straight Shooters (Bye)
Straight Shooters
Straight Shooters
Straight Shooters
Straight Shooters
Straight Shooters
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Week# Team 1

w
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AlIC

Straight Shooters
Chill Out

AIC

Straight Shooters
Chill Out

Straight Shooters
AlIC

Chill Out

AIC

Hustlers

Chill Out
Hustlers

Chill Out

AlC

Chill Out
Hustlers

AlIC

Hustlers

Purple Pirates
AlC

Hustlers

Purple Pirates
AlIC

Purple Pirates
Hustlers

AlC

Purple Pirates
Orange Outlaws
AlIC

AlIC

Orange Outlaws
Purple Pirates
Orange Outlaws
AIC

Purple Pirates
Hustlers

Purple Pirates
Straight Shooters
Hustlers

Purple Pirates
Straight Shooters
Hustlers

Purple Pirates
Straight Shooters
Orange Outlaws

Game Points Detail

Team 2

Hustlers

Ice Men

Orange Outlaws
Hustlers

Ice Men

Orange Outlaws
Ice Men

Hustlers

Orange Outlaws
Orange Outlaws
Purple Pirates
Ice Men

Purple Pirates
Ice Men

Orange Outlaws
Ice Men

Purple Pirates
Orange Outlaws
Straight Shooters
Orange Outlaws
Chill Out

Straight Shooters
Orange Outlaws
Chill Out

Orange Outlaws
Straight Shooters
Chill Out

Chill Out

Straight Shooters
Ice Men

Ice Men

Straight Shooters
Chill Out

Straight Shooters
Ice Men

Chill Out

Ice Men

AlC

Chill Out

Ice Men

AlIC

Chill Out

Ice Men

AlC

Chill Out
Hustlers
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Game #
1
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Team 1
Total
299
299
297
298
299
298
298
299
298
299
300
299
300
297
299
297
300
294
299
299
299
298
299
299
299
300
296
300
297
299
298
298
300
291
299
298
300
299
299
300
298
300
300
300
300
298
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Purple Pirates
Straight Shooters
Straight Shooters
Purple Pirates
Orange Outlaws
Straight Shooters
Purple Pirates
Orange Outlaws
Orange Outlaws
Chill Out

Straight Shooters
Orange Outlaws
Chill Out

Straight Shooters
Orange Outlaws
Straight Shooters
Chill Out

Game Points Detail

Ice Men

AIC

AIC

Ice Men
Hustlers

AlIC

Ice Men
Hustlers

Ice Men
Hustlers
Purple Pirates
Ice Men
Hustlers
Purple Pirates
Ice Men
Purple Pirates
Hustlers
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299
299
300
299
299
300
297
299
299
300
299
299
300
300
298
298
298



Game Points Detail

Team2 Team2 Team 1 Points Team 1 Points Team 1 Points Team 2 Points

Team 1 X's  Total X's — Game 1 — Game 2 — Game 3 — Game 1
47 298 45 2 0 0 0
43 300 45 0 0 0 2
36 300 39 0 0 0 2
47 300 51 0 0 0 0
41 299 44 0 0 0 0
36 299 36 0 0 0 0
48 299 48 0 0 0 0
41 299 48 0 0 0 0
42 297 32 0 0 2 0
42 296 43 2 0 0 0
47 299 51 2 0 0 0
38 298 43 2 0 0 0
48 300 49 0 0 0 0
32 299 45 0 0 0 0
39 297 41 0 2 0 0
33 300 47 0 0 0 0
52 300 51 0 0 2 0
35 299 36 0 0 0 0
49 298 41 2 0 0 0
47 298 36 2 0 0 0
40 299 43 0 0 0 2
45 300 45 0 0 0 0
50 299 40 0 2 0 0
39 298 41 0 2 0 0
49 298 39 0 0 2 0
44 300 44 0 0 1 0
44 298 45 0 0 0 0
45 298 37 2 0 0 0
43 298 48 0 0 0 2
40 299 44 0 0 0 2
34 297 47 0 2 0 0
48 299 48 0 0 0 0
49 299 43 0 2 0 0
36 300 48 0 0 0 0
38 296 50 0 0 2 0
50 299 41 0 0 0 0
45 299 50 2 0 0 0
49 296 42 2 0 0 0
49 299 43 2 0 0 0
48 300 46 0 2 0 0
49 297 41 0 2 0 0
49 298 43 0 2 0 0
44 299 46 0 0 2 0
53 298 42 0 0 2 0
48 299 41 0 0 2 0
39 300 45 0 0 0 2
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Game Points Detail

42

295
298

45

34
36
41

46

285
298
300
298
294
300
298
300
297
298
297
299
298
300
298

54
44
41

47
33
35
45
44
48
49
46
46
47
47
49
45

51

45

44
47

38
45

44
38
50
42

52
41
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Game Points Detail

Team 2 Points Team 2 Points

— Game 3

— Game 2
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Game Points Detail
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Week #
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Team 1

Chill Out

AlC

Straight Shooters
Chill Out
Hustlers

AIC

AIC

Purple Pirates
Hustlers

Orange Outlaws
Purple Pirates
AIC

Straight Shooters
Purple Pirates
Hustlers

Purple Pirates
Orange Outlaws
Straight Shooters
Chill Out

Straight Shooters
Orange Outlaws

Game Points and Total Points

Team 2

Orange Outlaws
Hustlers

Ice Men

Ice Men

Purple Pirates
Orange Outlaws
Chill Out
Orange Outlaws
Straight Shooters
Straight Shooters
Chill Out

Ice Men

Chill Out

AIC

Ice Men

Ice Men
Hustlers

AlIC

Hustlers

Purple Pirates
Ice Men
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Team 1 Total
893
896
896
893
900
892
894
897
897
886
898
896
899
897
900
895
896
899
898
897
896



Game Points and Total Points
Game Points Game Points Match Points Match Points

Team 2 Total —Team 1 — Team 2 —Team 1 — Team 2
896 2 4 0 2
897 2 4 0 2
898 0 6 0 2
897 2 4 0 2
899 4 2 2 0
892 4 2 0 2
895 2 4 0 2
895 6 0 2 0
898 3 3 0 2
897 0 6 0 2
896 4 2 2 0
892 4 2 2 0
896 6 0 2 0
891 6 0 2 0
898 6 0 2 0
887 6 0 2 0
900 0 6 0 2
881 6 0 2 0
895 2 4 2 0
896 4 2 2 0
894 4 2 2 0
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Week
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4
4
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Team Name
AlIC

AIC

AIC

AIC

Chill Out

Chill Out

Chill Out

Chill Out
Hustlers
Hustlers
Hustlers
Hustlers

Ice Men

Ice Men

Ice Men

Ice Men

Orange Outlaws
Orange Outlaws
Orange Outlaws
Orange Outlaws
Purple Pirates
Purple Pirates
Purple Pirates
Purple Pirates
Straight Shooters
Straight Shooters
Straight Shooters
Straight Shooters
AlIC

AlIC

AlIC

AIC

Chill Out

Chill Out

Chill Out

Chill Out
Hustlers
Hustlers
Hustlers
Hustlers

Ice Men

Ice Men

Ice Men

Ice Men

Orange Outlaws
Orange Outlaws
Orange Outlaws

Archer

Trent Teets
Jared Stevens
Nathan Harwell
Hunter Lien
Mike Jeanotte
Kyle Eng
Chris Jensen
Bryce Lynne
Brian Hage
Rick Hogfoss
Nathan Boogsen
Lisa Hage

Ben Teets
Cole Frederick
Eric Thomas
Baily Uleberg
Tyler Thomas
Ben Ramsey
Mandy Vogel
Al Messner
John Lien
Kinzie Thomas
Ethan Sweet
Misty Jeanotte
Tim Hamre
Mike Jones
Steve Varty
Bruce Laugtug
Trent Teets
Jared Stevens
Nathan Harwell
Hunter Lien
Kyle Eng

Mike Jeanotte
Bryce Lynne
Chris Jensen
Brian Hage
Rick Hogfoss
Lisa Hage
Nathan Boogsen
Ben Teets
Cole Frederick
Eric Thomas
Baily Uleberg
Tyler Thomas
Ben Ramsey
Al Messner
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Scores Used by Archer Detail

Total Score

300
299
205
273
300
298
287
279
300
299
296
295
300
300
298
276
300
299
293
289
300
298
295
289
300
300
296
216
300
299
289
258
300
296
285
269
300
300
300
294
300
299
297
273
300
295
294
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Orange Outlaws
Purple Pirates
Purple Pirates
Purple Pirates
Purple Pirates
AlIC

AIC

AIC

AIC

Chill Out

Chill Out

Chill Out

Chill Out
Hustlers

Hustlers

Hustlers

Hustlers

Orange Outlaws
Orange Outlaws
Orange Outlaws
Orange Outlaws
Purple Pirates
Purple Pirates
Purple Pirates
Purple Pirates
Straight Shooters
Straight Shooters
Straight Shooters
Straight Shooters

AIC

AIC

AIC

AIC

Chill Out

Chill Out

Chill Out

Chill Out

Ice Men

Ice Men

Ice Men

Ice Men

Orange Outlaws
Orange Outlaws
Orange Outlaws
Orange Outlaws
Purple Pirates
Purple Pirates
Purple Pirates
Purple Pirates

Scores Used by Archer Detail

Mandy Vogel
Kinzie Thomas
John Lien
Ethan Sweet
Misty Jeanotte
Trent Teets
Jared Stevens
Nathan Harwell
Hunter Lien
Kyle Eng

Mike Jeanotte
Chris Jensen
Bryce Lynne
Rick Hogfoss
Brian Hage
Nathan Boogsen
Lisa Hage
Tyler Thomas
Al Messner
Mandy Vogel
Ben Ramsey
John Lien
Kinzie Thomas
Ethan Sweet
Misty Jeanotte
Mike Jones
Tim Hamre
Steve Varty
Bruce Laugtug
Trent Teets
Jared Stevens
Nathan Harwell
Hunter Lien
Kyle Eng

Mike Jeanotte
Chris Jensen
Bryce Lynne
Ben Teets

Eric Thomas
Cole Frederick
Baily Uleberg
Tyler Thomas
Ben Ramsey
Al Messner
Mandy Vogel
John Lien
Kinzie Thomas
Ethan Sweet
Misty Jeanotte
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281
300
300
298
288
300
300
291
271
300
208
295
264
300
299
208
208
300
297
293
292
300
300
297
294
300
300
297
166
300
299
295
260
300
299
291
290
300
299
293
277
299
294
287
270
300
300
208
288



6 Straight Shooters
6 Straight Shooters
6 Straight Shooters
6 Straight Shooters
7 AIC

7 AIC

7 AIC

7 AIC

7 Chill Out

7 Chill Out

7 Chill Out

7 Chill Out
Hustlers

Hustlers

Hustlers

Hustlers

Ice Men

Ice Men

Ice Men

Ice Men

Purple Pirates
Purple Pirates
Purple Pirates
Purple Pirates
Straight Shooters
7 Straight Shooters
7 Straight Shooters
7 Straight Shooters
8 AIC

8 AIC

8 AIC

8 AIC

8 Hustlers
Hustlers

Hustlers

Hustlers

Ice Men

Ice Men

Ice Men

8 Ice Men

8 Orange Outlaws
8 Orange Outlaws
8 Orange Outlaws
8 Orange Outlaws
8 Purple Pirates

8 Purple Pirates

8 Purple Pirates

8 Purple Pirates

8 Straight Shooters
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Scores Used by Archer Detail

Tim Hamre
Mike Jones
Steve Varty
Bruce Laugtug
Trent Teets
Jared Stevens
Nathan Harwell
Hunter Lien
Kyle Eng

Mike Jeanotte
Bryce Lynne
Chris Jensen
Rick Hogfoss
Brian Hage
Nathan Boogsen
Lisa Hage
Cole Frederick
Ben Teets

Eric Thomas
Baily Uleberg
John Lien
Kinzie Thomas
Ethan Sweet
Misty Jeanotte
Tim Hamre
Mike Jones
Steve Varty
Bruce Laugtug
Trent Teets
Jared Stevens
Nathan Harwell
Hunter Lien
Brian Hage
Rick Hogfoss
Nathan Boogsen
Lisa Hage

Ben Teets
Cole Frederick
Eric Thomas
Baily Uleberg
Tyler Thomas
Ben Ramsey
Al Messner
Mandy Vogel
John Lien
Kinzie Thomas
Ethan Sweet
Misty Jeanotte
Tim Hamre
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300
299
297
189
300
296
290
257
300
208
296
294
300
300
300
292
300
299
208
259
300
300
297
293
300
300
299
219
295
293
290
244
300
300
300
297
300
293
292
256
300
299
293
275
300
300
295
272
300



Scores Used by Archer Detail

8 Straight Shooters Mike Jones 299
8 Straight Shooters Steve Varty 300
8 Straight Shooters Bruce Laugtug 223
9 Chill Out Mike Jeanotte 300
9 Chill Out Kyle Eng 299
9 Chill Out Chris Jensen 298
9 Hustlers Brian Hage 300
9 Hustlers Rick Hogfoss 300
9 Hustlers Nathan Boogsen 295
9 Hustlers Lisa Hage 281
9 Ice Men Ben Teets 300
9 Ice Men Cole Frederick 296
9 Ice Men Eric Thomas 295
9 Ice Men Baily Uleberg 266
9 Orange Outlaws Tyler Thomas 300
9 Orange Outlaws Ben Ramsey 299
9 Orange Outlaws Al Messner 294
9 Orange Outlaws Mandy Vogel 292
9 Purple Pirates John Lien 300
9 Purple Pirates Kinzie Thomas 298
9 Purple Pirates Ethan Sweet 297
9 Purple Pirates Misty Jeanotte 289
9 Straight Shooters Tim Hamre 300
9 Straight Shooters Mike Jones 300
9 Straight Shooters Steve Varty 297
9 Straight Shooters Bruce Laugtug 210
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Scores Used by Archer Detail

Within Team
X Count Total Rank
55
43
37
13
46
45
23
21
51
51
42
41
56
43
38
14
50
36
21
28
53
53
32
29
51
42
39

53
39
24
14
45
36
22
18
53
53
41
37
52
41
42
20
56
39
25

WN-_2PON_L,RON_L,PPRPRON_,CPRPON_,RPRON_,APRPON_,DDRON_,APRPON_L,C,DRON_,2PRPON_2PPON-
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28
58
57
36
30
53
47
23
12
54
47
28
15
49
50
39
36
53
32
30
29
57
49
40
26
46
45
39

51
39
22
12
53
42
26
22
55
43
43
21
56
42
29
28
54
50
40
29

Scores Used by Archer Detail

N

A OWON-_2PBPON_2APRON_L,PRON_L2PRPON_2APRPON_,ARON_L,PARPON_22PON_2APRPODN_,2PRON_22PODN=-
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52
52
40

56
41
28

47
47
33
32
50
47
40
29
48
55
39
16
59
53
39
27
52
50
44

52
27
24

50
46
41
28
53
30
35
10
52
44
28
26
53
49
32
21
53

Scores Used by Archer Detail

—_

_~ RWON_LPON_L,C,DRON_L,PRPRON_,APRPON_,PRON_,CPRPON_,PRON_,PRPON_,C,DRON_,2RPRON2PMON
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55
43

47
43
27
57
54
28
37
56
44
37
13
56
40
37
27
56
44
45
33
57
52
38

Scores Used by Archer Detail

AR WON-_CPON_L,PRON_L2PAPON_,PRON_2ON22RADN®
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